

MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/ / /2022-2023

Notice

This is to notify that a football team from Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya will participate in a tournament organized by Tiyagadipur Social Welfare Society on 15.08.2022. Interested students are asked to submit their names to the Physical Education Department for this tournament.



Signature of The Principal
Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya

Date:- 07/08/2022



MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B-Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Report of Football tournament organized by Tiyagadipur Social Welfare Society, 2022

A football team from Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya participated in a tournament organized by Tiyagadipur Social Welfare Society on 15.08.2022. Seven teams participated in this tournament, and our team emerged as the champions, securing the winner's title.

Twitter link: https://twitter.com/MugberiaM/status/1560306787017822208/photo/1



Signature of The Principal
Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya











